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Name
Emma Hauser
Lynette Stueve
Emily Chandler
Evie Deitrich
Cindy Zumbrunn
Pam Clark
Melissa Hartzell
Lindsay McDonald
Sherry Richardson
Tonya Ricklefs

Name
Caleb Wright
Wyatt Allen
Alex Beecher
Dan Elliott
Matthew Swedlund
Eric Smith
Ethan Emmons
Jordan Edwards
Gilbert Tabares
Dan Kuhlman
Neal Farron
Dave Kapler
Trenton James
Russell Yarnell
John Ybarra
Brad Rhoden
Earl Mcintosh
David Felch
Rick Deibert
Eric Ives
Mike Eamigh
Brad Clark
Lon Stanton

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 Sunflower State Games 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

City
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Hiawatha KS
Holton KS
Abilene KS
Meriden KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS

City

Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Kansas City KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Lecompton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Overbrook KS
Topeka KS
Carbondale KS
Meriden KS
Topeka KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
221 28
247 57
208 39
214 61
248 55
210 58
249 43
231 41
236 69
237 49

F
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25-29
55-59
35-39
60-64
55-59
55-59
40-44
40-44
65-69
45-49

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

244
206
207
250
240
238
217
216
241
229
218
226
225
245
246
235
232
220
213
224
215
209
239

18
19
33
29
37
39
18
31
48
67
61
59
44
39
46
68
55
54
63
57
36
60
75

M
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15-19
15-19
30-34
25-29
35-39
35-39
15-19
30-34
45-49
65-69
60-64
55-59
40-44
35-39
45-49
65-69
55-59
50-54
60-64
55-59
35-39
60-64
70-79

Time
47:22.0
50:55.5
55:09.5
56:31.5

1:00:11.6
1:03:57.0
1:07:05.4
1:11:18.5
1:14:40.9
1:18:40.3

Time
33:21.0
35:15.2
35:56.5
36:43.1
38:11.1
39:14.6
40:12.1
43:02.7
43:58.9
44:36.0
48:09.4
52:13.5
52:50.7
53:39.2
54:05.5
54:29.5
54:57.1
58:53.2
59:48.1

1:02:26.0
1:07:08.3
1:08:01.3
1:12:30.9

07/11/2021 06:13:54

Female

Pace
7:38/M
8:13/M
8:55/M
9:08/M
9:44/M
10:20/M
10:51/M
11:32/M
12:04/M
12:42/M

Male

Pace
5:23/M
5:41/M
5:48/M
5:55/M
6:10/M
6:20/M
6:29/M
6:57/M
7:06/M
7:12/M
7:46/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
9:30/M
9:40/M
10:04/M
10:51/M
11:00/M
11:43/M
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Name
Madeline Carter
Anna Phelps
Ryin Miller
Maya Martin
Emma Curley
Jamie Johnson-Shaffer
Misty Green
Emily Graf
Laura Graf
Chloe Phelps
Carrie Hawks
Sharron Randol
Risa Flanders
Abby Smith
Jennifer Barger
Nicola Babcock
Kimberly Donahue
Karen Ramcharan
Penny Baker

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 Sunflower State Games 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

City
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Mayetta KS

Shawnee KS

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Topeka

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

72 16
46 17
41 13
39 13
10 18
31 38
71 43
23 13
24 41
47 13
27 42
54 60
19 54
60 34

7 51

4 40
13 24
53 54

6 9

3

F
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15-19
15-19
13-14
13-14
15-19
35-39
40-44
13-14
40-44
13-14
40-44
60-64
50-54
30-34
50-54
40-44
20-24
50-54
1-10

Female
Time Pace
19:43.6 6:22/M
22:07.3 7:09/M
23:23.4 7:33/M
23:25.1 7:34/M
23:31.2 7:36/M
24:28.6 7:54/M
24:55.0 8:03/M
26:02.5 8:25/M
26:55.7 8:43/M
27:19.4 8:50/M
28:35.4 9:16/M
28:41.1 9:18/M
29:29.4 9:32/M
29:30.5 9:33/M
35:23.8 11:27/M
36:49.7 11:53/M
37:36.7 12:08/M
38:06.5 12:21/M
43:43.0 14:12/M

07/11/2021 06:13:55
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Name
Hayden Keller
Nick Potter
Easton Dial
Davin Johnson
Grayson Fink
Higgins Hawks
Shawn Sass
John Maltby
Jonah Eckert
Jake Robidoux
Jim Robidoux
Todd Lowe
Waker Jones
Preston Potter
Fredrick Harris
Mickael Riley
Brian Schwanz
Dennis Goscha
Matthew Mohr
Jensen Martin
Carson Bradney
Mason Haas
Kaleb Holmes
Ezra Phelps
Blake Potter
Teddy Eck
Jaison Eckert
Tom Eck
Fred. Jr. Phelps
Philip Arkfeld
Takayoshi Sands
Mick Delfelder
Holden Jones
Dylan Weigel
Matt Dalke
Marvin Hachmeister
Clay Lang
Nolan Weigel
Don Baker
Roy Lacoursieve

Results By Heartland Timing

2021 Sunflower State Games 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

City

Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Easton KS
Horton KS
Topeka KS
Hiawatha KS
Hiawatha KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Topeka KS
Berryton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Chapman KS
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

34 14
51 16
73 16
74 16
18 16
28 13
58 43
37 60
17 15
5 11
56 57
36 56
33 16
52 14
26 46
75 36
59 47
22 68
42 28
38 11

8 12
25 12
29 12
48 12
50 12
14 39
16 46
15 68
49 68

2 72
57 52
12 48
32 14
61 12
11 52
64 90
35 82
62 40

5 62
76 83

4

M
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13-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
13-14
40-44
60-64
15-19
11-12
55-59
55-59
15-19
13-14
45-49
35-39
45-49
65-69
25-29
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
35-39
45-49
65-69
65-69
70-79
50-54
45-49
13-14
11-12
50-54
80-99
80-99
40-44
60-64
80-99

Time
17:57.7
18:23.4
18:44.6
19:19.9
19:33.2
20:33.7
20:36.2
21:15.1
21:28.7
21:28.9
21:41.3
22:14.1
22:19.6
22:38.7
22:50.5
23:01.3
24:07.9
24:55.6
25:05.8
25:29.4
25:34.1
25:50.7
26:06.2
26:37.7
27:02.3
27:03.6
27:04.6
27:12.3
30:31.7
31:09.7
31:42.6
32:09.9
34:21.7
39:05.8
39:14.0
40:08.4
40:32.6
41:27.4
43:43.0

1:03:11.7

07/11/2021 06:13:55

Male

Pace
5:48/M
5:58/M
6:03/M
6:15/M
6:19/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:52/M
6:57/M
6:56/M
7:00/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:21/IM
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:48/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:36/M
8:46/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
9:54/M
10:04/M
10:16/M
10:27/M
11:07/M
12:39/M
12:46/M
13:01/M
13:06/M
13:26/M
14:12/M
20:28/M



